
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Schedule of the Day 2024 
 

     6:30 am  First shuttle bus from Zehrs to Race Site (6:30 am to 7:00 pm) 
     7:15 am  Registration Tent opens 

   7:30 am   Joe’s Diner Breakfast and Coffee begins 
   7:30 am   Captains Meeting at the Finish Line 
   8:00 am  First Race of the Day 

   11:00 am  Opening Ceremonies including the dotting of the eye & Breast Cancer                 
      Survivor ceremony. 

 11:00 am  Food Vendors open, Beer Tent opens 
 11:00 am  Kid’s area open (parental supervision required) 
 11:20 am  Semi Final Round begins 
   1:00 pm  Jenna Leduc performing 3 one‐hour sets  
   2:00 pm  100 m Sprint Challenges begin 
   2:30 pm  Consolation & Championship Races begin 
   3:30 pm  Nora Stephens performing on stage 
   4:45 pm  Championship 2000 m Race   
   5:00 pm  Closing Ceremonies and Awards   
   7:00 pm  LAST shuttle bus to Zehrs 

          *Race times are approximate, please listen to announcements. 
   

Gilly’s Stage 
                 1:00 pm  Jenna Leduc; three one‐hour sets (1:00, 2:30, 4:00)  
      with DJ, Gerry Bell and Nora Stephens performing at 3:30 
 

 

Vendors 
  Joe’s Diner – Breakfast, Lunch, Snacks    Ken’s French Fries – Fries 
  New Orleans Pizza – Pizza        Simple Dreams – Ice Cream 
  Stratford Thai Cuisine – Thai food, Bubble Tea          Marchello’s – Italian Food    
         
 
  Regatta Sport – Clothing and Paddling Accessories 
  Chinook Paddles – Paddles 


